14-066423 2014 RBC RRSP Poll

QB1Anew2011. Do you have a financial plan (either formal or informal)?

DETAILED TABLES

Region
Saskatchew
Alberta Man/ Sask Manitoba an Ontario Atlantic
A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R
Base: All respondents 3205 723 1392 1090 2742 463 793 553 205 458 278 263 144 119 1229 712 265 1506 1699
Weighted 3205 859 1176 1170 2707 498 743 595 220 426 359 215 117 97 1244 744 218 1589 1616
1384 296 478 610 1104 280 340 321 126 191 188 87 55 32 540 287 92 731 653
Yes 43% 34% 41% 52% 41% 56% 46% 54% 57% 45% 52% 40% 47% 33% 43% 39% 42% 46% 40%
A ABDF A ABCDF ABD ABDF ABDF MO KMNOP M KM MO R
1821 563 698 559 1603 218 404 273 94 235 171 128 62 66 704 457 126 858 963
No 57% 66% 59% 48% 59% 44% 54% 46% 43% 55% 48% 60% 53% 67% 57% 62% 58% 54% 60%
BCDEFGH CEFGH E CEFGH CEGH JL IJKLN J IIJN J Q

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/FIG/H - I/3/K/LIMIN/O/P - Q/R Overlap formulae used.
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